OSTRA GORA KladSKIroll Uphil
2025-10-11 Machovska lhota
dlouha klasicky 8,8 km CL

start ~ 10:00:00 | all years of born | registered: 42

category

749
750+
M49
M19
M60+
M49
719
M60+
M49
M49
M49
M19
M60+
M39
M39
749
M49
750+
M49
M59
M59
M60+
749
M19
M19
M49
M59
M60+
M39
M19
M49
719
719
M59
M39
M49
M49
M49
M39
M59
719
750+

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

name
ANDRZEJEWSKA MAGDALENA
BENESOVA JOLANA
BERAN JIRi
BERAN MATE) FRANTISEK
BRUNCLIK IVO
BUBENICEK PETR
BUBENICKOVA SIMONA
CADA TOMAS
EHL JAROSLAV
GRZEGORZ KOLODZIE)
HORNYCH VENA
HRUSA ONDRE]
JANDEJSEK ZDENEK
JANSA RADEK
JOHN JAN
JUDKA MONIKA
JUDKA PAWEL
KARAS ANNA
KARON TOMASZ
KOUTNY PETR
KOZLOWSKI DARIUSZ
KROUSTEK KAREL
KROUSTKOVA VENDULA
KYSELA VOJTECH
LISKOVSKY VACLAV
MAJKA ROMAN
MROZINSKI JAKUB
MUCHA EDWARD
PESINA JAKUB
PESINA JAN
POHL JAN
POHLOVA ADELA
POHLOVA MATYLDA
ROLSKI MICHAL
RUCKER JAKUB
RUCKER LUKAS
SKALA MILOSLAV
SMYKOWSKI WOJCIECH
SVOBODA MARTIN
SVOBODA PETR
SRUTKOVA VENDULA
VOTOCKOVA JARA
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state

POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
POL
POL
POL
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
POL
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

team
SMYKOFSKI
REDPOINT TEAM
SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
OLFIN CAR SKI TEAM TRUTNOV
T) SLOVAN SPINDLERUVMLYN
BKL MACHOV
BKL MACHOV
REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM
WIKOV SKI SKUHROV
SMYKOFSKI
KUPKOLO MTBTRILOGY
SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
SPORT STUDENE
SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
BKL MACHOV
BIEGOWKI.EU
BIEGOWKI.EU
SZCZECIN
TEAM NABIEGOWKACH.PL
BORCI ZDAR
WAEBRZYCH
WIKOV SKI SKUHROV
SERLICH 8.30
OLFINCAR SKI TEAM TRUTNOV
SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
TEAM NABIEGOWKACH.PL
STARTSKI.PL TEAM
LIMANOWA FOREST
T) DUKLA LIBEREC
T) DUKLA LIBEREC
SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
TEAM NABIEGOWKACH.PL
SKILAUF TEAM
SKILAUF TEAM
SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
SMYKOFSKI
CKS SKI JILEMNICE
SERLICH 8.30
BKL MACHOV
SERLICH 8.30

start list

year
1977
1969
1977
2010
1958
1980
2008
1964
1981
1980
1978
2009
1961
2000
2005
1981
1983
1972
1976
1968
1968
1948
1976
2010
2009
1979
1975
1954
2004
2006
1976
2007
2009
1974
1988
1978
1979
1982
2005
1968
2009
1972
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